Power Supplies
NOW AVAILABLE FROM YOUR NEAREST WHOLESALER
Ÿ LED voltage display
Ÿ Battery backup
Ÿ Mains fail and low battery contacts
Ÿ Lockable front door
Ÿ Internal GPO recess
Ÿ Short circuit & overload protection
Ÿ Cooling by free air convection
Ÿ Individually fused outputs
Ÿ LED indicators on all outputs
Ÿ Compact 1RU power supply
Ÿ Fused input
Ÿ Illuminated input switch
Ÿ Individually fused outputs
Ÿ LED indicators on all outputs
24V AC
Model Description
12V DC
13.5V DC
W-AC24-4A
W-AC24-8A
9 x 1A Outputs
16 x 1A Outputs
32 x 1A OutputsW-AC24-16A
32 x 1A OutputsW-AC24-25A
W-DC12-4A
W-DC12-8A
W-DC12-12A
 9 x 1A Outputs
16 x 1A Outputs
16 x 1A Outputs
32 x 1A OutputsW-DC12-24A
WB-DC12-12A
WB-DC12-4A
WB-DC12-8A
9 x 1A Outputs, with 1 x 7AH/12V Battery
16 x 1A Outputs, with 1 x 7AH/12V Battery
16 x 1A Outputs,  with 1 x 7AH/12V Battery
32 x 1A Outputs,  with 1 x 7AH/12V BatteryWB-DC12-24A
Wall Mounted Power Supplies
Rack Mounted Power Supplies
Power Systems Solutions
N12754
Model Description
R-AC24-8A 8 x 1A Outputs
12V DC
R-DC12-4A
R-DC12-8A
R-DC12-12A
4 x 1A Outputs
8 x 1A Outputs
12 x 1A Outputs
24V AC
R-AC24-4A 4 x 1A Outputs
24V DC
R-DC24-13A 8 x 2A Outputs
Power Supplies
NOW AVAILABLE FROM YOUR NEAREST WHOLESALER
All specifications are subject to change without prior notice
DC OK
AC FAILLO
W
 BATT
BATT OK
O
M
N
IB
O
X
Floor Standing
DC
OK
AC
FA
IL
LO
W
 B
ATT
BATT O
K
OMNIBOX
Rack Mount
13.5V DC
Model
FB DC12-8A with 1 - 4pcs of 12V/7Ah batteries
27V DC
FB DC24-4A with 2 or 4 pcs of 12V/7Ah batteries
OMNIBOX 8 x 1A Outputs
12V DC
Model Description
OPS-12V-8A 1 x 8A Output
24V DC
OPS-24V-4A 1 x 4A Output
Ÿ Output LED indicator
Ÿ User adjustable output voltage
Ÿ 4 x Numbered outputs
Ÿ Terminal cover
Ÿ Input surge protection
Ÿ Voltage compensation
4 Output Powerpack
12V DC
Model Description
M-DC12-5A 4 x 1.25A Outputs
OPS Option - OMNIBOX
Ÿ Extremely compact and efficient (small footprint)
Ÿ 1.2A charger able to charge up to 4 x 12V 7AH batteries
Ÿ Mains fail relay contact and LED
Ÿ Low battery relay contact and LED
Ÿ Reverse polarity protection on battery terminal
Ÿ Australian 10A plug on input
Open Power Supplies
Power Systems Solutions